
MNAA80500V- ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO GOITO

VIA D.ALIGH1ERI 49 - 46044 COITO (MN)

<nessuna >

Anno scol. 2016/2017 comune Corso diurno

Dipendente

IMARONGIU
(VERONESI
(DONELLI
GIACOMAZZI

(MENAPACE
(TURRINA
[BERTA
CASTAGNA

INNOCENTI

CHIANTELLA

BARIS

JESPOSITO

IMONTRESOR
MISCHIERI

NOVARINI

CARLINI

VINCENZI

FORNARO

[MARIA GRAZIA
JGIOVANNA

JPATRIZIA

(SILVIA
(ORAZIANA
JFEDERICA
JEMANUELARACHELE
JN I CO LETTA

Punti

| 338,00

301,00

212,00

212,00

205,00

164,00

124,00

85,00

iFLAVIA ! 59,00i ) '
JANNA MARIA

JMATILDE

JGIUSEPPINA

57,00

52,00

51,00

JERICA ) 50,00

JCHIARA

[CINZIA
JRAFFAELLA

JDONATELLA

JANNA

47,00

36,00

32,00

14,00

36,00

Anni sc.tit.

| 35
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3

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

o

Anzianità

| 323,00

| 301,00

| 212,00

| 200,00

| 187,00

j 146,00

| 91,00

| 82,00

| 58,00

Famiglia

3,00

0

o
0

6,00

6,00

16,00

i 12,00

0

I o
12,00

12,00

12,00

17,00

3,00) 0

0
| * 42,00) 0

| 46,00] 3,00

32,00| 0

38,00| 10,00

1,00

15,00

3,00

19,00

2,00

32,00) 13,00) 2,00

30,00

14,00

14,00

24,00

6,00

6,00

0

0

0

12,00

0

12,00

no M UT


